



Water



Gas



Interior  
sewerage



External  
sewerage



Heating



Filtration  
and storage



Sanitary

OFERTA de PRETURI Nr.

20164575

Data

30.09.2024

REF:

/47995/

Solicitant: 1000063609 **Stimate Client 32**

Localitate: CHISINAU

Judet:

Cod fiscal:

In atentie:

Telefon:

Email:

**Santier / Obiectiv:**

Licitatie Soroca apeduct  
Republica Moldova

**Produse oferitate:**

WATER KIT

Intocmit de: BRINZA ADRIANA-MONICA

Agent Vanzari Zona: Birou VLR - EXPORT TROFIMOV ANDREI

Telefon: 0737299410

Telefon: 0037379781881

**Total oferta cu TVA:**

**34.580,56 EUR**

Crt.	Cod	Denumire	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar (fara TVA) EUR	Valoare (fara TVA) EUR	TVA EUR
00010	50010000001	BANDA AVERTIZARE WaterKIT APA 10cmx0,1mm CU 1 FIR INOX 0,4mm rola 250 m - F0	buc	1	37	37,00	
00020	50010115019	BANDA AVERTIZARE APA 10cmx0,09 500m - F0	buc	24	14	336,00	
00030	28510050100	TUB WaterKIT APA POTABILA TRIPLUSTRAT PE100RC D.50x3,0 PN10 SDR17 COLAC 100m - E0	buc	46	100,67	4.630,82	
00040	28510075100	TUB WaterKIT APA POTABILA TRIPLUSTRAT PE100RC D.75X4,5 PN10 SDR17 COLAC 100m - E0	buc	14	227,03	3.178,42	
00050	28510090100	TUB WaterKIT APA POTABILA TRIPLUSTRAT PE100RC D.90x5,4 PN10 SDR17 COLAC 100m - E0	buc	58	323,37	18.755,46	
00060	28510110013	TUB WaterKIT APA POTABILA TRIPLUSTRAT PE100RC D.110x6,6 PN10 SDR17 BARA 13m - E0	buc	25	62,33	1.558,25	
00070	45417064000	CAPAT FLANSA PE100 APA/GAZ WaterKIT D. 63 SDR17 INJECTAT TG - F1	buc	47	1,71	80,37	
00080	44716063000	FLANSA LIBERA OL. WaterKIT D 63/DN50 PN10 PN16 - F1	buc	47	9,88	464,36	
00090	45417076000	CAPAT FLANSA PE100 APA/GAZ WaterKIT D. 75 SDR17 INJECTAT TG - F1	buc	24	2,41	57,84	
00100	44716075000	FLANSA LIBERA OL. WaterKIT D 75/DN65 PN10 PN16 - F1	buc	24	12,14	291,36	
00110	45417090000	CAPAT FLANSA PE100 APA/GAZ WaterKIT D. 90 SDR17 INJECTAT TG - F1	buc	96	2,85	273,60	
00120	44716090000	FLANSA LIBERA OL. WaterKIT D 90/DN80 PN10 PN16 - F0	buc	96	14,1	1.353,60	
00130	45417110000	CAPAT FLANSA PE100 APA/GAZ WaterKIT D.110 SDR17 INJECTAT TG - F1	buc	5	3,75	18,75	
00140	44716110000	FLANSA LIBERA OL. WaterKIT D 110/DN100 PN10 PN16 - F0	buc	5	16,05	80,25	
00150	44330171100	COT 30GRD PE100 WaterKIT D.110 SDR17 SUDAT - E0	buc	1	5,87	5,87	
00160	44330170900	COT 30GRD PE100 WaterKIT D. 90 SDR17 SUDAT - E0	buc	2	4,28	8,56	
00170	45345171100	COT 45GRD PE100 APA/GAZ WaterKIT D.110 SDR17 INJECTAT TG - F1	buc	1	7,64	7,64	
00180	45390171101	COT 90GRD PE100 APA/GAZ WaterKIT D.110 SDR17 INJECTAT TG - F1	buc	2	6,16	12,32	
00190	45390170750	COT 90GRD PE100 APA/GAZ WaterKIT D. 75 SDR17 INJECTAT TG - F1	buc	4	5,56	22,24	
00200	45390170901	COT 90GRD PE100 APA/GAZ WaterKIT D. 90 SDR17 INJECTAT TG - F1	buc	1	4,86	4,86	

Localitate: BUCURESTI

Stradă: Bdul. Preciziei

Nr. 28

1 / 2

Judet:

Cod postal:

Telefon:



Water



Gas



Interior  
sewerage



External  
sewerage



Heating



Filtration  
and storage



Sanitary

OFERTA de PRETURI Nr.

20164575

Data

30.09.2024

REF

/47995/

**Total oferta cu TVA:**

**34.580,56 EUR**

Pret unitar  
(fara TVA)

Valoare  
(fara TVA)

TVA

Crt.	Cod	Denumire	UM	Cantitate	EUR	EUR	EUR
00210	52710450500	COT 45grdELECTROSUDABIL GF D. 50 - E0	buc	9	10,94	98,46	
00220	52910901100	COT 90grdELECTROSUDABIL GF D.110 - F0	buc	1	21,43	21,43	
00230	52910900750	COT 90grdELECTROSUDABIL GF D. 75 - F1	buc	2	16,43	32,86	
00240	52910900500	COT 90grdELECTROSUDABIL GF D. 50 - F1	buc	1	9,26	9,26	
00250	52710450900	COT 45grdELECTROSUDABIL GF D. 90 - F1	buc	1	19,25	19,25	
00260	52710451100	COT 45grdELECTROSUDABIL GF D.110 - F1	buc	2	24,81	49,62	
00270	52710450750	COT 45grdELECTROSUDABIL GF D. 75 - E0	buc	2	18,66	37,32	
00280	52410050000	DOP ELECTROSUDABIL GF D. 50 - F1	buc	10	9,41	94,10	
00290	50216050000	MUFA ELECTROSUDABILA GF D. 50 - F1	buc	46	3,31	152,26	
00300	52310063050	REDUCTIE ELECTROSUDABILA GF D. 63/ 50 - F1	buc	47	7,71	362,37	
00310	50216075000	MUFA ELECTROSUDABILA GF D. 75 - F0	buc	2	5,61	11,22	
00320	52510050000	TEU ELECTROSUDABIL GF D. 50 - F1	buc	1	11,06	11,06	
00330	33161405075	FILTRU SpringKIT PVC PT.PUTURI FANTE 0.75mm D.140x10,4mm R16 L5m - E0	buc	5	123,62	618,10	
00340	33161405000	TUB SpringKIT PVC PT.PUTURI D.140x10,4mm R16 L5m - E0	buc	18	104,76	1.885,68	
						<b>Total oferta EUR fara TVA/TVA:</b>	<b>34.580,56</b>
						<b>Total oferta EUR cu TVA</b>	<b>34.580,56</b>

Valabilitate oferta: 30.09.2024 - 10.10.2024

THE PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE VAT, SPECIAL ACCESS FEES IN RESTRICTED AREAS

The products are marked in the price offer depending on their type as follows:

F0 - TYPE A stock product;

F1 - Type B stock product but limited (in case of lack of these the supply term is 7-10 days);

E0 - Type C product based on order (in case of lack of stock the supply term is 7-30 days) for this type of product an advance from the value of the goods could be requested.

Prices may change without notice during the validity period, in which case the offer will be updated.

C0, C1 - Products in liquidation, LIMITED STOCK.

The classifications of the stock products are indicative and may vary.

The prices could be updated in the conditions in which the quotations of the raw materials or the exchange rate lei / euro vary by more than 2% in the validity period of the offer.

All changes brought to the offer during the validity period are notified in writing.

The Payment Term and Credit Limit conditions are those established in the Framework Contract.

\* The content of this offer is strictly confidential and intended exclusively for the applicant / recipient. Any disclosure, distribution or use of the information contained in this offer is strictly prohibited and subject to privacy and information protection law.

Thank you for understanding and respecting the confidentiality of our offer.

Intocmit de:  
BRINZA ADRIANA-MONICA  
Inginer vanzari  
0737299110

Agent,  
TROFIMOV ANDREI  
Account manager  
0034379781881

Director,  
ZAVEDIA IURIE  
0721141540